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‘Italian Food as it Should Be’

DUE AMICI RISTORANTE

Desserts & Gelato

Dolcetti

£4.20

£4.50

£4.40

£4.70

£4.95

£4.10

£4.15

£4.35

£4.70

£4.65

Tiramisu 
Homemade

Crostata alle Ciliegie (Ofragole)  
Homemade strawberry pie

Panna Cotta   
Homemade

Torta di Mele   
Homemade apple cake  

Chocolate Glory   
Pieces of chocolate cake, vanilla ice cream and 
chocolate sauce 

Coppa Gelato   
Choice of 2 scoops; vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or 
lemon sorbet

Flan di Latte (Crème Caramel) 
Homemade

Semi Freddo Torroncino

Chocolate Fudge Cake

All desserts served with your choice of double 
cream or ice cream.

Any of the above desserts in mini-size 
with a hot drink of your choice (does not 
include coffee liquour)
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Coffee

Tea

Specials

£2.65

£2.65

£2.20

£2.65

£3.15

£2.20

£5.10

£3.15

£2.65

£2.20

£5.10

£2.20

£2.20

£3.15

£2.20

£2.20

£3.50

Latte

Macchiato

Green Tea

Cappucciono

Mocha

Darjeeling Earl Grey

Irish Coffee

Vanilla Latte

Americano

Chamomile

Baileys Latte

Espresso

English Breakfast

Hot Chocolate

Super Fruit

Fresh Mint Tea

Limoncello (ABV 27%)

Add vanilla syrup to any coffee for an extra 50p


