

### **DUE AMICI RISTORANTE**

## **Desserts & Gelato**

Tiramisu Homemade	£4.20
Panna Cotta Homemade	£4.40
Flan di Latte (Crème Caramel) Homemade	£4.35
Crostata alle Ciliegie (Ofragole) Homemade strawberry pie	£4.50
Torta di Mele Homemade apple cake	£4.70
Semi Freddo Torroncino	£4.70
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£4.65
Chocolate Glory Pieces of chocolate cake, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	£4.95
Coppa Gelato Choice of 2 scoops; vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or lemon sorbet	£4.10

All desserts served with your choice of double cream or ice cream.

### Dolcettí

Any of the above desserts in mini-size £4.15 with a hot drink of your choice (does not include coffee liquour)



# DUE AMICI RISTORANTE Coffee

Latte	£2.65
Vanilla Latte	£3.15
Cappucciono	£2.65
Espresso	£2.20
Macchiato	£2.65
Americano	£2.65
Mocha	£3.15
Hot Chocolate	£3.15

Add vanilla syrup to any coffee for an extra 50p

### Tea

English Breakfast	£2.20
Green Tea	£2.20
Chamomile	£2.20
Darjeeling Earl Grey	£2.20
Super Fruit	£2.20
Fresh Mint Tea	£2.20

# Specials

Baileys Latte	£5.10
Irish Coffee	£5.10
Limoncello (ABV 27%)	£3.50